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COMPLETION STATUS: PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT FOR
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RESULT: SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED

READINESS DETAIL

OVERALL READINESS
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Recognizing bradycardia in infants
and young children 

Pediatric Assessment: Work of Breathing

Pediatric Assessment: Circulation
to Skin 

Pediatric Assessment: Appearance 

Identifying Stable 

Identifying Shock 

Identifying Respiratory Failure 

Identifying Respiratory Distress 

Identifying CNS Metabolic 

Identifying Cardiopulmonary Failure

Differentiating upper limits of sinus
rhythm between infants and young children

Help Usage 

© 2022 Health Scholars (https://healthscholars.com/) v14.1.1

0

64

91

73

0

84%

Support

https://app.healthscholars.com/dashboard/
https://app.healthscholars.com/tracking/assessments
https://app.healthscholars.com/tracking/assessmentsessions/userId/64751
https://healthscholars.com/

